From: Lesley Groff <] -
To: Amex Centurian Travel <[ G

Subject: Re: Need hotel letters by end of day Friday for Karyna [Email Ref: 150827-000719]
Date: Wed, 26 Aug 2015 19:59:15 +0000

I think we will have to do this...Can vou tell me what 30% 1s approximately in US Dollars? 1 come up with
about 54,064 or so...that is a lot! geez...[just left a message for Karyna and await her reply. How long will the
Hotel Manapany hold this room for us?

On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:41 PM, Natalia Molotkova ﬂ_} wrote:

|».Centurion Banner

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:41 PM

I've got nothin% more, will you go with 30% deposit with 91 days cancellation thing? By
September 257

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer (NN 08/26/2015 03:39 PM

Ok. Thx

sent from my iPhone

> On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:28 PM, Natalia Molotkova <N

-_,,1'~H’ 8 PM
y pre=-paid non refundable. | keep trying...

through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm ES]

= Customer | ) 08/26/20135 03:24 PM
= Yes that would've greal. However | do think the time of year is an issue

= nours: Monday

= aent irom my Phone

> > On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

wrote:

> > Fesponse (Matalia Molotkova) 'JE:'._".%'EI'T' 5 03:20 PM

= = Letter of invitation from ".;|i_ will be hera by tomorrow, that '.’-.-'|'|'.;'."'f_2'-.-' said. Should | try
to find =_f|'|;.1'.hr;' hotel without deposit? Might be impossible due to the time of the year and
imited availability.
= }_1|._;:_:..1|..:.

N-:|[ ||-:| f-f \_"l '(':.;"-."-:I )
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> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM

> = 0k, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saying that we
need to pay deposit today of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
need?irl:lvig?a ion from St. Barth ? The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No%

> = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i

-

> =

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> =

> > Customer {Hj 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
> = Hi Natasha. karyana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We

need those hotel lefters as soon as [:mssible_ (The email you sent earlier requesting payment
in full for the St Barths hotel ...is that considered the letter she needs?)
-

> = Sent from my iPhone

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= = To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-

= =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
-
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Er:nrtyr concie_ri;e service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ]_e
ompany will provide you with certain information abouf the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express stronglﬁ;]remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?ress in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d a?rees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge GﬂmFanF
and/or American Express. oncierﬁfla Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-

= = Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:

( 1tlnzﬂww.mapighng? e.com/helplegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i nactions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please

visitwww.americanaxpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#E00-
469-694, lowa TA#00Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

> =

> =

== Ref#150 -
> Customer 08/26/2015 03:24 PM
> |I'm really not sure why she wanlis both. Let me ask her on all this. Thx for help on rushing

Bristol Hotel letter
=]

> Sent from my iPhone
p-J

> > On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:16 PM. Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

wrote:
=

> =
-

> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM

> = 0k, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saying that we
need to pay deposit today of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
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need_}irﬁvig?atiﬂn from St. Barth ? The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No*%

> > Regards,

> = Natalia Molotkova

> = i

==

> =

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

>

> > Customer {Hj 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
> > Hi Natasha. karyana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We

need those hotel lefters as soon as [:mssible_ (The email you sent earlier requesting payment
in full for the St Barths hotel ...is that considered the letter she needs?)

=]

> = Sent from my iPhone

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> = To |learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

==

> = @ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
=
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
%::'nrtyr concie_r?e service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ;_e
ompany will provide you with certain information abouf the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American ExEress in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Dom?an?'
and/or American Express. Uncierﬁ$ Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
=

> > Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:

( 1hn:!Mw.ma|:@ghng le.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking e DFES Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i nactions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please

visitwww.americanexpress.comftravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-

469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126
==

>

> > Ref#150827-000719

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:20 PM

> Letter of invitation from Paris will be here by tomorrow, that what they said. Should | try to
find another hotel without deposit? Might be impossible due to the time of the year and
limited availability.

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Hes?onse (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM

> Ok, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saying that we
need to pay deposit today of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
need?irl:lvig?a ion from St. Barth 7 The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No%

> Regards,
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> Natalia Molotkova

iﬂurs: !lon!ag,r through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer _] 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
> Hi Natasha. karyana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We

need those hotel [etters as soon as Fnssible. (The email you sent earlier requesting payment
in full for the St Barths hotel ...is that considered the letter she needs?)

=

> Sent from my iPhone

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-3

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-3

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?cms of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no waf; responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d aﬁrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
IMember) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

-3

WOWOW N

> Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:

http://maps._google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:
ttp:??ﬁw.mapigﬁngg e.com/helpflegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freﬂ::rcnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i nactions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmP sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please
visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469-694, lowa TA#O0Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126
-3

=

> Ref#150827-000719

Response (INataIia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:28 PM
Other hotel | found is Le Sereno, is fully pre=-paid non refundable. | keep trying...

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

inurs: !on!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer M} 08/26/2015 03:24 PM
Yes that would've great. However | do think the time of year is an issue
Sent from my iPhone

> On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

wrote:
-

EFTA00342944



=]
b=

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:20 PM

> Letter of invitation from Paris will be here by tomorrow, that what they said. Should | try to
find another hotel without deposit? Might be impossible due to the time of the year and
limited availability.

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

- .
-
p-J
= Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM

> Ok, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saying that we
need to pay deposit today of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
need_}irﬁvi[?a ion from St. Barth 7 The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No%

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

. .
iﬂurs: ﬂongay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer _} 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
> Hi Natasha. karyana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We

need those hotel [etters as soon as possible. (The email you sent earlier requesting payment
in full for the St Barths hotel ...is that considered the letter she needs?)
=

WOV

> Sent from my iPhone

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

p-J

=@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge CamFan}r"}. In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?ents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no wa;,r responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not imited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the seruicegrovider and not against Concierge Compan\é and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

=3

> Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:

( 1tin:ﬂww.ma|:@ghng le.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking e DFES Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the ri?ht to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i nactions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please

visitwww.americanexpress.comftravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469-694, lowa TA#D02, Nevada NVE2001-0126

=3

=]
> Ref#150827-000719
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Customer | 08/26/2015 03:24 PM
I'm really not sure why she wants both. Let me ask her on all this. Thx for help on rushing
Bristol Hotel letter

Sent from my iPhone

> On Aug 26, 2015, at 3:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ Y,
wrote:
=

>

=

> Res‘mnse (Matalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM . .

> Ok, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saying that we
need to pay deposit tﬂd%y of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
needﬁiwltﬁa ion from St. Barth 7 The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No%

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

!cmrs: ﬂﬂn!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer F} 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
> Hi Natasha. karyana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We

need those hotel letters as soon as possible. (The email you sent earlier requesting payment
in full for the St Barths hotel ...is thal considered the letter she needs?)
=

WOWMOW WY

> Sent from my iPhone .

= Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website .

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
atamericanexpress.com/phishing.

>

> @ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
=

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service pmwder{sl):fulﬂllmg your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?ents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no wai{ responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not imited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

>

> Content is provided "AS |1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided hﬁ: Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
hitp://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:
http:]"}'ﬁww_mapi%i_nr?le_com?Help#Iegalnﬂtlces maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event Elanmng. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acls solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i nactions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachln? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please .

visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469- , lowa ? Nevada NVE#2001-0126

>

b
> Ref#150827-000719
Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:20 PM
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Letter of invitation from Paris will be here by tomorrow, that what they said. Should | try to
find another hotel without deposit? Might be impossible due to the time of the year and
limited availability.

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/26/2015 03:16 PM

Ok, | can rush hotel in France with the invitation. The hotel in St. Barth is saﬁin% that we
need to pay deposit today of 30%, cancellation is 91 days prior to arrival. Why does she
“EEd.;i',':l”".-f ion from St. Barth 7 The Schengen visa from Paris hotel probably will be for a
year? No%

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer {H} 08/26/2015 03:12 PM
aryana's appointment for her visas is this coming Monday at 9:30am. We need

Hi Matasha.
those hotel letters as soon as possible. (The email you sent earlier requesting payment in
full for the St Barths hotel ...is that considered the letter she needs?)

Sent from my iPhone

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-maill securlty or report a susplclous e-mail, please visit us at amercanexpress comdphishing.
& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking conclerge semvicas for Card Members, American Exprass usas a third party conclerge service contractor
("Concierge Company™). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the sarvice
provider(s) fulfilling your conclerge saervica. The actual decision to use any service provider referrad by Conciarge Company
and'or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and Amernican Exprass strongly
recommend that you carefully consider each service provider bafore choosing to use that provider. Service providers ara not
employeas or agents of Conclerge Company or Amerncan Exprass, and are nol authorzed to act on bahalf of Concierge
Company of Ameflcan Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that
Conciarge Company andlor American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the
Card Member, and axpressly understands and agrees that the exclugive remedy for any clalms relating to services or products
provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any confract
batwean the sarvice provider and the Card Member) is against the sarvice provider and not against Concierge Company andlor
American Express. Conclerge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with
respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are
subjact to change.

Content is provided "AS |S " without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by GayotE and
miay not be used without written permission. Usad hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click hera:
{http:{fmaps.google.com/helpierms maps_html)y. For "Map Legal Motices® click here:

(hitp: s, maps google. comvhelplegalnotices maps_hitml). Thera is typically no cost to you for most booking efferts Conclerge
Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases andior shipping
charges you authonze. Feas may apply for maatings and event planning. We resarve the right to note profile and preference
data for servicing purposes. American Exprass acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and Iz not responsible for the
actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you 1o be awara that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentivas
for reaching sales targels or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please
visit www. americanexpress comitravelterms California CSTE#1022318, Washington UBIRE00-469-694, lowa TA#002, Mavada
MWW#2001-0126

Ref#150827-000719

EFTA00342947



